
Sunday, July 16: 6 th Sunday after Pentecost	 Tone 5
10:00 am - KRAKOW [moth Anniversary] & Lunch w/ Bishop David

Sunday, July 23: 7th Sunday after Pentecost
	

Tone 6
8:30 am - DELPH

10:30 am - LAMONT

Sunday, July 30: 8 0i Sunday after Pentecost
	

Tone 7
8:30 am - LAMONT

10:30 am - CHIPMAN

Tuesday, August 1: Divine Liturgies in Lamont
9:30 am - Beaverhill Pioneer Lodge

10:30 am - Lamont Health Care Center Chapel

Friday, August 4: First Friday — 24 Hour Adoration
7:00 pm - LAMONT (Conf., Rosary, Div. Lit., & Blessings)

Sunday, August 6: 9 th Sunday after Pentecost-Transfiguration Tone 8
8:30 am - ST. MICHAEL [Blessing of Fruit]

10:30 am - LAMONT [Blessing of Fruit]

Sunday, August 13: 10th Sunday after Pentecost	 Tone 1
8:30 am - SKARO

10:30 am - LAMONT [District Council Meeting] iv! lunch for all

Tuesday, August 15: Dormition of the Most Holy Mother of God
9:30 am - STAR - Praznyk (Holy Day of Obligation) Bless Flowers

Sunday, August 20: 11 0i Sunday after Pentecost
	

Tone 2
8:30 am - KRAKOW

10:30 am - STAR

Sunday, August 27: 12 th Sunday after Pentecost
	

Tone 3
8:30 am - LAMONT

10:30 am - LIMESTONE

Friday, September 1: First Friday — 24 Hour Adoration
7:00 pm - LAMONT (Conf., Rosary, Div. Lit., & Blessings)

Sunday, September 3: 13 0i Sunday after Pentecost 	 Tone 4
8:30 am - ST. MICHAEL

10:30 am - CHIPMAN - Praznyk [Lunch] [Nat. of the Mother of God]

Sunday, September 10: 14th Sunday after Pentecost 	 Tone 5
8:30 am - LAMONT

10:30 am - LEESHORE Praznyk [Nativity of the Mother of God]

Tuesday, September 12: 9:30 am - Beaverhill Loclge;10:30 am - Health Care
Sunday, September 17: 8:30 am - Lamont; 10:30 am Skaro [Praznyk]ExliC

Schedule of Services 2017 Spring/Summer
Lamont & District Ukrainian Catholic Parishes

Basilian Fathers (780) 451-5879
Divine Liturgies & Confessions also available at:

Vegreville: - Sat 5:00pm; Sun 9:00am Ukr; 11:00am Eng
Mundare: - Sun 10:00am (Conf. 1/2 hr. before)
Edmonton: - (St. Basil's) Sat 7:00pm Eng;

- Sun 9:00am Ukr; 11:00am Eng; 7:00pm Eng.

Thursday, March 9, Friday, March 10, & Saturday March 11:
7:00 pm - SKARO - Mission (Confessions)

Sunday, March 1 2 : 2nd Sunday of Lent Conclusion of Mission Tone 2
[Daylight Savings Time]

9:30 am - SKARO - [Div. Lit. of St. Basil] [Annual Meeting]

Sunday, March 19: 3 rd Sun. of Lent - Ven. Of the Holy Cross Tone 3
8:30 am - KRAKOW [Div. Lit. of St. Basil]

10:30 am - LAMONT [Div. Lit. of St. Basil]

Saturday, March 25: Annunciation (Holy Day of Obligation)
9:30 am - LAMONT - Fr. Mark Zazula OSDM 55 th Ordination Anniv.

Sunday, March 26: 411 Sunday of Lent
	

Tone 4
8:30 am - LAMONT [Div. Lit. of St. Basil]

10:30 am - DELPH [Div. Lit of Si Basil] [Annual Meeting]

Tuesday, March 28: Divine Liturgies in Lamont
9:30 am - Beaverhill Pioneer Lodge

10:30 am - Lamont Health Care Center Chapel

Sunday, April 2: 5th Sunday of Lent
	

Tone 5
8:30 am - ST. MICHAEL [Div. Lit. of St. Basil]

10:30 am - LEESHORE [Div. Lit. of St. Basil] [Annual Meeting]

Friday, April 7: First Friday - 24 Hour Adoration
7:00 pm - LAMONT (Conf., Rosary, Div. Lit., & Blessings)

Sunday, April 9: Palm Sunday (Blessing Pussy Willows)
8:30 am - STAR

10:30 am - LAMONT

Thursday, April 13: Holy Thursday - Reading of the Twelve Gospels
7:00 pm - STAR



Friday, April 14: Great Friday
10:30 am - SKARO - Exposition of the Holy Shroud SERVICE

1:00 pm - STAR - [Place Shroud / Divine Mercy Novena]
2:00 pm - ST. MICHAEL - [Place Shroud / Divine Mercy Novena]
3:00 pm - KRAKOW - [Place Shroud / Divine Mercy Novena]
7:00 pm - LAMONT - [Place Shroud] Jerusalem Matins

Saturday, April 15: Great Saturday - PASKA BLESSING SCHEDULE
10:00 am - BEAVERHILL PIONEER LODGE
10:30 am - AUXILIARY HOSPITAL
11:15 am - DELPH - [Place Shroud / Div. Mercy Novena] & Blessing
12:00 noon - STAR - [Div. Mercy Novena] & Paska Blessing

1:30 pm - KRAKOW - [Div. Mercy Novena] & Paska Blessing
7:00 pm - LAMONT - Holy Sepulcher Service, Divine Liturgy

& Paska Blessing

Sunday, April 16: Easter Sunday
8:30 am - SKARO - Resurrection Matins, Divine Liturgy,

Myrovannia, Divine Mercy Novena, & Bless Paska

Monday, April 17: Easter Monday
9:30 am - ST. MICHAEL [Div. Mercy Novena]

Sunday, April 23: St. Thomas Sunday
8:30 am - LEESHORE (Parastas after Div. Lit.)

11:00 am - LAMONT (Parastas after Div. Lit.)

Saturday, April 29: Memorial Divine Lit. for +Fr. Basil Skubleny OSBM
10:30 am - STAR [Lunch to follow. ALL are welcome!]

Sunday, April 30: Myrrh-Bearing Women 	 Tone 2
8:30 am - DELPH (Parastas after Div. Lit.)

11:00 am - KRAKOW (Parastas after Div. Lit.)

Friday, May 5: First Friday - 24 Hour Adoration
7:00 pm - LAMONT (Conf., Rosary, Div. Lit., & Blessings)

Sunday, May 7: Sunday of the Paralytic	 Tone 3
8:30 am - STAR (Parastas after Div. Lit.)

11:00 am - ST. MICHAEL (Parastas after Div. Lit.)

Tuesday, May 9: Divine Liturgies in Lamont
9:30 am - Beaverhill Pioneer Lodge

10:30 am - Lamont Health Care Center Chapel

Sunday, May 14: Samaritan Woman [Mother's Day]
	

Tone 4
8:30 am - LAMONT

10:30 am - SKARO (Parastas after Div. Lit.)
2:00 pm - JAROSLAW (Parastas at Cemetery)

Sunday, May 21: Man Born Blind	 Tone 5
8:30 am - CHIPMAN (Parastas after Div. Lit.)

11:00 am - LIMESTONE (Parastas after Div. Lit.) [Annual Meeting]

Thursday, May 25: Ascension of Our Lord (Holy Day of Obligation)
9:30 am-SKARO

Sunday, May 28: Holy Forefathers of Nicea
	

Tone 6
8:30 am - LAMONT

10:30 am - LEESHORE

Friday, June 2: First Friday - 24 Hour Adoration
7:00 pm - LAMONT (Conf., Rosary, Div. Lit., & Blessings)

Sunday, June 4: Pentecost
8:30 am-STAR

10:30 am - ST. MICHAEL [Annual Meeting]

Sunday, June 11: All Saints Sunday 	 Tone 8
8:30 am - SKARO

10:30 am - LAMONT

Sunday, June 18: 2nd Sunday after Pentecost [Father's Day[	 Tone I
8:30 am - KRAKOW

10:30 am - LAMONT- Praznyk - Lunch Nativity of St. John the Baptist]

Tuesday, June 20: Divine Liturgies in Lamont
9:30 am - Beaverhill Pioneer Lodge

10:30 am - Lamont Health Care Center Chapel

Friday, June 23 [Moleben] & Saturday June 24 [Healing Service]:
{Celebrating the 400th Anniversary of the Order of St. Basil the Great]

7:00 pm - Mission @ Mundare - ALL welcome!

Sunday, June 25: 3rd Sunday after Pentecost	 Tone 2
10:00 am - MUNDARE - Praznyk [Sts. Peter & Paul]

Thursday, June 29: Sts. Peter & Paul (Holy Day of Obligation)
9:30 am - LAMONT

Sunday, July 2: 4th Sunday after Pentecost - Sts. of Ukraine Tone 3
8:30 am - STAR

10:30 am - ST. MICHAEL

Friday, July 7: First Friday - 24 Hour Adoration
7:00 pm - LAMONT (Conf., Rosary, Div. Lit., & Blessings)

Sunday, July 9: 5th Sunday after Pentecost
	

Tone 4
8:30 am - LAMONT

10:30 am - SKARO
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